
Rink 
Time A B C D
08-Sep A v B C v D
Result 18 19 8 22 0 2 0 2
15-Sep C v A  D v B
Result 6 28 6 22 2 2 0 0
22-Sep A v D B v C
Result 16 32 30 3 0 2 0 2
29-Sep C v D A v B
Result 11 22 13 19 0 2 0 2
06-Oct D v B C v A
Result 16 14 9 17 2 0 0 2
13-Oct D v A C v B
Result 6 18 4 19 2 2 0 0
20-Oct A v B D v C
Result 5 18 12 13 0 2 2 0
27-Oct A v C  D v B
Result 17 9 8 19 2 2 0 0
03-Nov D v A C v B
Result 5 18 5 25 2 2 0 0
10-Nov C v D A v B
Result 10 16 14 20 0 2 0 2
17-Nov B v D  A v C
Result 20 9 31 3 2 2 0 0
24-Nov C v B A v D
Result 11 16 14 7 2 2 0 0
01-Dec D v C B v A
Result 27 13 22 7 0 2 0 2
08-Dec D v B  C v A
Result 7 13 12 13 2 2 0 0
15-Dec B v C A v D
Result 23 10 14 10 2 2 0 0

A B C D
21 21 20 20
27 39 2 14
110 209 292 27
2 1 4 3
A B C D

Position

Points
Shots difference

Points

Played

2025 / 2026  Men's Fours. Monday 6pm - 8pm

18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00
1 2 3 4

2025 / 2026  Men's Fours. Monday 6pm - 8pm

(A) A Carmichael 07811 104016; (B) I Forrest 07854 538090;  

(C) G Brown 07795 5926715; (D) L Harrison 07464 692640; 



Rink 
Time A B C D
05-Jan A v B C v D
Result 8 10 13 27 0 2 0 2
12-Jan C v A  D v B
Result 3 30 7 17 2 2 0 0
19-Jan A v D B v C
Result 15 9 18 12 2 2 0 0
26-Jan C v D A v B
Result 16 16 1 1
02-Feb D v B C v A
Result 14 15 3 30 2 2 0 0
09-Feb D v A C v B
Result 5 11 1 28 2 2 0 0
16-Feb A v B D v C
Result
23-Feb A v C  D v B
Result
02-Mar D v A C v B
Result
09-Mar C v D A v B
Result
16-Mar B v D  A v C
Result
23-Mar C v B A v D
Result
30-Mar D v C B v A
Result

21 21 20 20
27 39 2 14
110 209 292 27
2 1 4 3
A B C D

1 2 3 4

Shots difference

Points
18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00

Played
Points

(A) A Carmichael 07811 104016; (B) I Forrest 07854 538090;  

(C) G Brown 07795 5926715; (D) L Harrison 07464 692640; 


